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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

October 9, 2024
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Senior Center

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment) S
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)
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FUND TOTAL

815,864.33
203,683.09
393.00
504,232.99
12,874.34
20,803.77
74,126.72
125,737.53
306,472.62
800.00
1,184,541.50
40,243.05
153,980.98

131.00

110.50
3,471.60

3,447,467.02




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM Northampton
Date Type: JE Date
Date Range: 10/09/2024 to 10/09/2024 FORTHAMPTON TOWSSHIF COMPLEX. & 55 Toasihip Raad, Rlchbars. Penngytvania 188541553
Account Range: (All) Tonensip Adeninialration ~ {215 3275000« Pao (215 357-1251
Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-418-340 10/9/2024 9/8/2024 2633591 00010-10-2024 935.53 Code- ZHB Notice
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 935.53
Aetna - Aetna
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/30/2024 78476169 00010-10-2024 521.07 October Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
01-410-196 10/9/2024 9/30/2024 78476169 00010-10-2024 1,053.52 Police- (2)- October Aetna Advantage Plan
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,574.59
Allegian - Allegiance Trucks
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 X311024402:03  00010-10-2024 462.09 Fleet- PubWks- Fuel Tank Assembly- TK #22
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/13/2024 X311025867:01 00010-10-2024 2,694.52 Fleet- PubWks- Repair Exhaust Leak- TK #15
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/26/2024 X311026492:01 00010-10-2024 138.96 Fleet- PubWks- Bolts & Nuts- Stock
Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks: 3,295.57
AsphaltC - Asphalt Care Equipment Inc.
01-438-220 10/9/2024 9/20/2024 160299 00010-10-2024 2,898.70 PubWks- Roller Rental- Paving Project 2024
Total for Vendor AsphaltC - Asphalt Care Equipment Inc.: 2,898.70
Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/20/2024 06P14716 00010-10-2024 42.14 Fleet- PubWks- 7-Way Sockets- Mechanics
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/20/2024 06P14718 00010-10-2024 112.95 Fleet- PubWks- B/U Alarm- Stock
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/23/2024 06P14763 00010-10-2024 26.22 Fleet- PubWks- 7-Way Sockets- Mechanics
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/25/2024 06P14795 00010-10-2024 166.98 Fleet- PubWks- Clamps- TK #23 & Stock
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/25/2024 06P14804 00010-10-2024 269.05 Fleet- PubWks- Tailpipe Repair- TK #23

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794376
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794381
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 617.34

BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 177494 00010-10-2024 219.95 Fleet- PubWks- Remote Key Program- #BM 1
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 7919863 00010-10-2024 230.77 Fleet- PubWks- Remote Key- #BM1
01-437-254 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 7926593 00010-10-2024 218.14 Fleet- Police- Grille- 54-L-2
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/20/2024 7927600 00010-10-2024 136.43 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs- TK #12
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/23/2024 7927600X1 00010-10-2024 270.00 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs- TK #12

Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 1,075.29

Brownell - Brownells, Inc.
01-410-239 10/9/2024 9/16/2024 2024411502613 00010-10-2024 2,831.38 Police- Firearm Supplies

Total for Vendor Brownell - Brownells, Inc.: 2,831.38

BucksCC - Bucks County Consortium
01-401-460 10/9/2024 9/27/2024 Training 00010-10-2024 120.00 Admin- Annual Training- Pellegrino, Wert, Nagy

Total for Vendor BucksCC - Bucks County Consortium: 120.00

Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 10/9/2024 9/20/2024 4205861876 00010-10-2024 106.05 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies

Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 106.05

Comca - Comcast
01-406-320 10/9/2024 9/28/2024 0088670 00010-10-2024 109.95 Admin- Internet Service- Oct 2024
01-430-320 10/9/2024 9/28/2024 0100632 00010-10-2024 10.53 PubWks- Cable Box- Oct 2024
01-406-320 10/9/2024 9/28/2024 0122461 00010-10-2024 121.85 Admin- Internet Service- Oct 2024
01-465-450 10/9/2024 9/26/2024 0125514 00010-10-2024 73.45 Admin- Cable Box- Oct 2024
01-410-320 10/9/2024 9/28/2024 0146692 00010-10-2024 297.87 Police- Internet Service- Oct 2024

Total for Vendor Comca - Comcast: 613.65

Common - Commonwealth of PA
01-413-420 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 Cetrification 00010-10-2024 121.12 Code- UCC Renewal- Solomon

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794553
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-239
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794572
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-465-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794745
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-420

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Common - Commonwealth of PA: 121.12
ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH)
01-409-220 10/9/2024 9/26/2024 650145 00008-10-2024 264.42 Trash Bags for Township Events
Total for Vendor ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH): 264.42
CooperE - Cooper Electric Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-373 10/9/2024 9/6/2024 S056295232.001  00010-10-2024 13.65 Bldg Maint- Admin- Hardware- Outside Lights
01-409-373 10/9/2024 9/9/2024 S056302409.001  00010-10-2024 186.88 Bldg Maint- Admin- Outside Lights
01-409-220 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 S056302409.003  00010-10-2024 85.20 Bldg Maint- Admin- Circuit Braker
Total for Vendor CooperE - Cooper Electric Supply Co. Inc.: 285.73
DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus
01-407-318 10/9/2024 9/5/2024 INV00370175 00010-10-2024 25.98 TCP Annual Clockable Overages (8/19 - 10/18)
01-407-318 10/9/2024 9/10/2024 INV00370783 00010-10-2024 22,280.25 TCP License Renewal (10/2024- 10/2027)
Total for Vendor DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus: 22,306.23
David - Davidheisers Inc.
01-410-450 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 28901 00010-10-2024 441.00 Police- Speed Devices Recertification
Total for Vendor David - Davidheisers Inc.: 441.00
DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.
01-413-384 10/9/2024 9/20/2024 588432618 00010-10-2024 27.00 Code- Printer Fee- October 2024
Total for Vendor DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.: 27.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 Oct01 00010-10-2024 1,631.57 Tax Collector Commission- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,631.57
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.BG-NU 00010-10-2024 3,180.41 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=02bec397-96b6-4571-a874-3e43bb3e148a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794776
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0ac7ffaf-e478-45a9-aac1-d6b7b3e9df70
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794844
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7aa6795c-cab9-43d7-a03b-4f3fd9fc7214
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.BG-NU 00010-10-2024 727.97 Bldg Maint- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.CODE 00010-10-2024 11,478.13 Code- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.CODE 00010-10-2024 445.64 Code- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.EXEC 00010-10-2024 8,900.83 Exec- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.EXEC 00010-10-2024 531.96 Exec- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.FINANCE 00010-10-2024 3,161.26 Finance- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.FINANCE 00010-10-2024 7,674.68 Finance- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.FLEET-NU 00010-10-2024 210.62 Fleet- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.FLEET-NU 00010-10-2024 2,357.19 Fleet- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.FM 00010-10-2024 6,360.82 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.FM 00010-10-2024 443.71 Fire Marshal- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.LIBRARY 00010-10-2024 9,550.47 Library- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.LIBRARY 00010-10-2024 1,785.31 Library- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.PD 00010-10-2024 6,618.04 Police- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.PD 00010-10-2024 126,692.48 Police- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.PW-NU 00010-10-2024 77.32 PubWks- HRA- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 10/9/2024 10/1/2024 27902.PW-NU 00010-10-2024 2,357.19 PubWks- Health Premiums- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 192,554.03
DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust
01-486-100 10/9/2024 10/1/2024  4th Qtr-GF 00010-10-2024 41,291.69 4th Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-350 10/9/2024 10/1/2024  4th Qtr-Library 00010-10-2024 20,894.59 4th Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794952
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-100
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-350

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust: 62,186.28

DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust
01-483-195 10/9/2024 10/1/2024  4th Qtr-GF 00010-10-2024 62,788.86 4th Qtr- WC Insurance

Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-352 10/9/2024 10/1/2024  4th Qtr-Library 00010-10-2024 698.95 4th Qtr- WC Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust: 63,487.81

EaglePow - Eagle Power and Equipment Corporation
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/27/2024 WO01352 00010-10-2024 6,633.46 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs to Skid Steer- #E-6

Total for Vendor EaglePow - Eagle Power and Equipment Corporation: 6,633.46

EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-259 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 11V1089745 00008-10-2024 7.42 Fleet- Fusible Link- # E-6
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 11V1089751 00008-10-2024 137.25 Fleet- PubWks- FlexiClear Body Seam- TK #15
01-437-254 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 11V1089955 00008-10-2024 268.93 Fleet- Police- Battery- #54-22
01-437-258 10/9/2024 9/18/2024 11V1090205 00008-10-2024 247.86 Fleet- Brake Pads- P&R TK #40
01-430-374 10/9/2024 9/23/2024 11V1091610 00008-10-2024 44.80 PubWks- Spark Plugs- Stock
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/23/2024 11V1091688 00008-10-2024 371.74 Fleet- PubWks- Battery- TK #23
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/24/2024 11V1092402 00008-10-2024 152.38 Fleet- PubWks- Oil Filter- TK #19

Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 1,230.38

EdwardsT - Tina Edwards
01-362-410 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 Refund 00010-10-2024 340.13 Refund for Cancelled Permit Application

Total for Vendor EdwardsT - Tina Edwards: 340.13

Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 10/9/2024 8/14/2024 028783944 00010-10-2024 -179.99 Return- Police- Uniforms- Friel
01-410-238 10/9/2024 9/6/2024 BC2096766 00010-10-2024 217.98 Police- Uniforms- Friel
01-410-238 10/9/2024 9/6/2024 BC2096806 00010-10-2024 129.27 Police- Uniforms- Gensler
01-410-238 10/9/2024 9/9/2024 BC2097186 00010-10-2024 463.97 Police- Uniforms- Wehrmann
01-410-238 10/9/2024 9/9/2024 BC2097216 00010-10-2024 711.52 Police- Uniforms- Jainnini
01-410-238 10/9/2024 9/10/2024 BC2097645 00010-10-2024 307.13 Police- Uniforms- Leaper
01-410-220 10/9/2024 9/13/2024 BC2099445 00010-10-2024 294.30 Police- Survival Knives

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794953
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-195
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-352
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794957
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-258
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=985a6ff4-712b-461d-8dcc-4b0d4e124b47
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-362-410
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 BC2100385 00010-10-2024 110.40 Police- Uniforms- Haegele

Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 2,054.58

GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-408-313 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 Per Invoice 00010-10-2024 7,131.69 Bldg&PoolPermits
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409913  00010-10-2024 223.91 Gilmour Tract Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409914  00010-10-2024 630.65 Verizon Permitting- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409915  00010-10-2024 246.88 Strobinski Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409917  00010-10-2024 1,209.84 Spring Mill Country Club Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-408-313 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409918  00010-10-2024 221.99 40 Commerce Drive Antenna Mod-Verizon
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409919  00010-10-2024 191.58 EVV Homes Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409920  00010-10-2024 481.18 Richboro Elementary School-SLD #20-4 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409922  00010-10-2024 97.75 1044 Pulinski Road- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409923  00010-10-2024 423.12 Farlex Inc. Subdivision, SLD #21-6 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409925  00010-10-2024 728.70 Scanlan Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409926  00010-10-2024 2,508.02 1240 Grenoble Road Waiver of LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409927  00010-10-2024 4,479.22 Chase Bank SLD #23-4 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409928  00010-10-2024 814.57 Regency at NH Swale Improvements- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409938  00010-10-2024 2,429.50 Axial Medical - 65 Richard Rd SLD- Reimbursable
01-408-313 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 PS-INV2409942  00010-10-2024 1,597.75 General Services

Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 23,416.35

Grain - Grainger Inc.
01-409-373 10/9/2024 9/5/2024 9238561873 00010-10-2024 534.77 Bldg Maint- Admin- Light Timer

Total for Vendor Grain - Grainger Inc.: 534.77

GrossJ - John Gross
01-410-238 10/9/2024 9/16/2024 Reimbursement 00010-10-2024 111.60 Police- Uniforms- Gross

Total for Vendor GrossJ - John Gross: 111.60

Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.
01-437-259 10/9/2024 9/16/2024 5972 00010-10-2024 450.00 Fleet- PubWks- Skid Steer- # E-6

Total for Vendor Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.: 450.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1f76d466-e521-46a5-845d-0ebe4639b276
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795282
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
HatboroL - Hatboro Lumber
01-430-220 10/9/2024 9/24/2024 2409-069125 00010-10-2024 174.44 PubWks- Replace RR Ties- Old Jordan Rd
Total for Vendor HatboroL - Hatboro Lumber: 174.44
Hirschbe - Hirschberg Mechanical LLC
01-409-450 10/9/2024 9/18/2024 131770 00010-10-2024 4,972.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- Piping Repairs
Total for Vendor Hirschbe - Hirschberg Mechanical LLC: 4,972.00
IUOELoca - .LU.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 10/9/2024 9/30/2024 December01 00010-10-2024 6,771.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- December
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 10/9/2024 9/30/2024 December02 00010-10-2024 9,028.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- December
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 10/9/2024 9/30/2024 December03 00010-10-2024 22,570.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- December
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,369.00
KBLetter - KB Letterin
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/16/2024 3412 00010-10-2024 562.00 Decal Kits & Lettering
Total for Vendor KBLetter - KB Letterin: 562.00
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 37982 00010-10-2024 602.25 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 602.25
LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.
01-430-374 10/9/2024 9/13/2024 04-1132550 00010-10-2024 205.90 PubWks- JDC-Wheel- # E-40
01-430-374 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 04-1133252 00010-10-2024 205.90 PubWks- JDC-Wheel- # E-39
Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 411.80
Martelli - Martelli Companies, LLC
01-437-258 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 97198 00010-10-2024 1,700.00 Fleet- P&R- Repair on Dump Body- TK #40
Total for Vendor Martelli - Martelli Companies, LLC: 1,700.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795293
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6cf753dd-b83e-4a69-b6ec-163bd93033d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795486
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795647
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-258

Fund
Vendor

MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc
01-406-220 10/9/2024 9/11/2024 249071522 00010-10-2024 100.92 Admin- Office Supplies
01-430-210 10/9/2024 9/11/2024 249071522 00010-10-2024 40.90 PubWks- Office Supplies
01-402-210 10/9/2024 9/11/2024 249071522 00010-10-2024 51.18 Finance- Office Supplies
01-402-210 10/9/2024 9/12/2024 249094638 00010-10-2024 66.16 Finance- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 259.16
McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.
01-438-450 10/9/2024 9/9/2024 327496 00010-10-2024 9,947.50 Hauling Charges- 2024 Paving Project
01-438-450 10/9/2024 9/9/2024 327497 00010-10-2024 9,257.50 Hauling Charges- 2024 Paving Project
01-438-450 10/9/2024 9/16/2024 327531 00010-10-2024 14,317.50 Hauling Charges- 2024 Paving Project
Total for Vendor McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.: 33,522.50
McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
01-145-020 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450866 00010-10-2024 205.00 Farlex Subdivision SLD 21-6- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450868 00010-10-2024 2,050.00 SR 332 Restriping W/DOT Maintenance Res
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450871 00010-10-2024 6,883.75 General Engineering
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-317 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450874 00010-10-2024 717.50 2024 Milling Pavement Specifications
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450875 00010-10-2024 1,534.96 Pavement Management Services
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450876 00010-10-2024 200.00 27 Almshouse Road SLD 24-1- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450878 00010-10-2024 10,991.00 Shared-Use Path Design Rock Way to St. Leonards Rd
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450879 00010-10-2024 13,112.50 Topographic Survey w/ Parcel & Right of Way Research
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450881 00010-10-2024 3,318.40 Township Building Parking Area
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450883 00010-10-2024 1,575.00 Axial Medical SLD 24-4- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 10/9/2024 8/31/2024 450884 00010-10-2024 3,000.00 Lower Holland Road Bridge
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd: 43,588.11

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9044581f-86ba-4221-aef4-bafe75ec37dc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795791
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437-220 10/9/2024 9/13/2024 117358 00010-10-2024 74.40 Fleet- 6061 Aluminum- Mechanics Shop

Total for Vendor MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.: 74.40

MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop
01-409-373 10/9/2024 9/23/2024 75019 00010-10-2024 555.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Security/ Light Room

Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 555.00

NorthVER - Northampton Twp. Volunteer Fire Relief Assoc.
01-489-100 10/9/2024 9/20/2024 2024 00010-10-2024 274,551.40 2024 Volunteer Fire Relief Allocation

Total for Vendor NorthVFR - Northampton Twp. Volunteer Fire Relief Assoc.: 274,551.40

OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.
01-404-314 10/9/2024 9/18/2024 1150224 00010-10-2024 40.00 Legal Services

Total for Vendor OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.: 40.00

ReeserS - Sean Reeser
01-430-238 10/9/2024 9/25/2024 Reimbursement 00010-10-2024 169.99 PubWks- Uniforms- Reeser

Total for Vendor ReeserS - Sean Reeser: 169.99

Rice - Rice Signs LLC

01-430-245 10/9/2024 9/13/2024 531974 00010-10-2024 129.00 PubWks- Blank Signs

01-430-245 10/9/2024 9/16/2024 531986 00010-10-2024 62.37 PubWks- Street Name Sign- Knowles Ave

01-430-245 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 532012 00010-10-2024 62.37 PubWks- Street Name Sign- Pepperell Dr
Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC: 253.74

RichborC - Richboro Car Wash

01-437-257 10/9/2024 9/3/2024 2551 00010-10-2024 20.29 Fleet- Fire Marshal- Car Wash- August 2024
01-437-255 10/9/2024 9/3/2024 2556 00010-10-2024 42.68 Fleet- Code- Car Wash- August 2024
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 62.97

SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 10/9/2024 9/19/2024 35605 00010-10-2024 1,200.00 New Printers Install

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/2/2024 - 9:51 AM) Page 9


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795822
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795977
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-489-100
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796002
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-314
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=24b59774-7269-4417-b228-c85124cb4576
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc3a7f48-562f-4e12-a778-f1b7fe18e1d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-257
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-255
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 1,200.00

TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy
01-430-220 10/9/2024 9/15/2024 543961 00010-10-2024 315.00 PubWks- Bottled Water for Paving Season

Total for Vendor TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy: 315.00

Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.

01-430-374 10/9/2024 9/4/2024 130755 00010-10-2024 21.10 PubWks- Fuel Pump- Mowing Equipment
01-430-374 10/9/2024 9/12/2024 131109 00010-10-2024 1,725.84 PubWks- Toro Mower Repairs- # E-33
01-430-220 10/9/2024 9/13/2024 131128 00010-10-2024 65.00 PubWks- String for Weedwackers
01-430-374 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 131240 00010-10-2024 251.00 PubWks- Tires for Mowers #39 & 40
01-430-374 10/9/2024 9/23/2024 131401 00010-10-2024 616.06 PubWks- Fuel Pump Module- Stock

Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 2,679.00

Tas - Tasc
01-402-310 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 1IN3220652 00010-10-2024 1,085.87 4th Qtr Flex Plan Fees

Total for Vendor Tas - Tasc: 1,085.87

Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions
01-407-318 10/9/2024 9/5/2024 6015903 00010-10-2024 547.52 Docuware Software- September 2024

Total for Vendor Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions: 547.52

UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton

01-437-258 10/9/2024 9/26/2024 1140031443 00010-10-2024 39.90 Fleet- Tire Repair- P&R #5
01-437-254 10/9/2024 9/24/2024 1140174589 00010-10-2024 2,755.76 Fleet- Police- Tires- Stock
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 2,795.66

USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-140-110 10/9/2024 9/26/2024 S7687772.001 00010-10-2024 54.16 Bldg Maint- Bathrooms- Admin Rain Flood

Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 54.16

Veritext - Veritext
01-418-310 10/9/2024 9/11/2024 7704978 00010-10-2024 625.00 ZHB- Transcription Fees (9/09)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796626
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5251f967-b10e-486d-aa8e-865b33ca5f9d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-258
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796770
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=fe4f33fd-e959-4bca-be36-23362491b479
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-310

Vendor

DelaneyK - Kevin Delaney

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Veritext - Veritext: 625.00
Verizon - Verizon
01-410-320 10/9/2024 9/26/2024 000150 00010-10-2024 401.74 Police- Internet Service- October 2024
Total for Vendor Verizon - Verizon: 401.74
WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh III & Associates PC
01-418-310 10/9/2024 9/16/2024 585 00010-10-2024 2,096.00 ZHB- Solicitor (7/16 - 9/15)
Total for Vendor WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh III & Associates PC: 2,096.00
YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-256 10/9/2024 9/17/2024 1148955 00010-10-2024 19191 Fleet- PubWks- A/C Repair- TK #4